
                  Nike Cross Nationals Heartland Regional
                    Yankton Trail Park, Sioux Falls, SD
                             November 10, 2019
            ========== BOYS RISING STARS TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    91  Wayzata XC                                  (17:21.7  86:48.1 0:33.5)
==========================================================
  1      6  Parker Dietrick         8    16:55.4
  2     18  Alex Foss               10   17:26.9
  3     20  Pranav Madasamy         10   17:28.1
  4     23  Noah Kaster             10   17:28.8
  5     24  Brenden Allen           10   17:28.9
  6   ( 27) Daniel McCollor         8    17:30.1
  7   ( 41) Gray Paulsen            10   17:51.9

  2.   101  Mustangs                                    (17:19.6  86:38.0 1:50.9)
==========================================================
  1      3  Aidan Ramsey            10   16:33.2
  2      5  Jacob Storey            10   16:53.2
  3     13  Owen Pries              10   17:18.8
  4     22  Jacob Ewers             10   17:28.7
  5     58  Cael Wineland           10   18:24.1
  6   ( 64) Luke Herbsleb           10   18:27.9

  3.   137  Stillwater XC Club A                        (17:32.4  87:41.7 0:22.0)
==========================================================
  1     14  William Degonda         9    17:20.7
  2     25  Ryan Kilibarda          9    17:28.9
  3     28  Ryan Potter             10   17:30.7
  4     34  Mason Vagle             10   17:38.7
  5     36  Alex Gardner            10   17:42.7
  6   ( 46) Cam Eiselt              9    18:04.8

  4.   152  RR D-Krew A                                 (17:30.1  87:30.3 2:27.9)
==========================================================
  1      1  Matthew Rongitsch       9    16:17.4
  2      4  Hunter McHenry          10   16:43.6
  3     12  Dameon Zenawick         10   17:18.6
  4     59  Jake Jenkins            9    18:25.4
  5     76  Tanner Schiller         10   18:45.3
  6   ( 88) Jonah Dafoe             9    19:04.5

  5.   164  Knights XC                                  (17:43.1  88:35.4 1:31.7)
==========================================================
  1     10  Carter Elde             10   17:09.0
  2     11  Quinn Roehl             9    17:13.8
  3     29  Zach Martin             10   17:32.3
  4     44  Joe Williamson          10   17:59.6
  5     70  Wyatt Mutzenberger      10   18:40.7
  6   ( 75) Lane Stevens            10   18:44.6
  7   (110) Curtis Sande            8    19:34.1

  6.   175  Edina XC A                                  (17:45.6  88:47.7 0:38.5)
==========================================================
  1     19  Jay Lebakken            10   17:27.3
  2     26  Andrew Defor            9    17:29.6
  3     38  William Liethen         10   17:45.4
  4     45  Charlie Koelbl          10   17:59.6
  5     47  Hoken Opsahl            10   18:05.8
  6   ( 51) Jack Elliott            10   18:20.0
  7   ( 53) Owen Johnson            10   18:20.9

  7.   181  Roseville Running Club A                    (17:48.6  89:02.6 1:15.9)
==========================================================
  1     15  Bennett Harrison-Mic    9    17:21.2
  2     21  James Olson             10   17:28.4
  3     35  Robert Mechura          7    17:41.1
  4     42  Brandon Vo              9    17:54.8
  5     68  Harry Maakestad         10   18:37.1
  6   ( 74) Hayden Haag             10   18:43.1
  7   ( 91) Adam Wolf               10   19:11.5

  8.   226  Demons XC                                   (17:56.1  89:40.5 2:44.1)
==========================================================
  1      7  Parker Hintz            8    16:55.6
  2      8  Brady Korsmo            9    16:59.8
  3     33  Noah Cowley             10   17:37.9
  4     63  Jaxsyn Olson            10   18:27.5
  5    115  Jordan Johnson          10   19:39.7

  9.   236  SF Chargers A                               (18:07.9  90:39.1 3:08.6)
==========================================================
  1     16  Daniel Colby            10   17:23.8
  2     17  Isaac Davelaar          9    17:25.0
  3     30  Patrick Vogel           10   17:34.1
  4     37  Derrek VanderLeest      10   17:43.8
  5    136  Austin Bierma           8    20:32.4
  6   (171) Ronan Campbell          7    25:28.3

 10.   290  Pleasant Valley Cross Country Club A        (18:22.6  91:53.0 0:35.7)
==========================================================
  1     43  Luke Knepp              9    17:58.9
  2     55  Jacob Mumey             9    18:21.9
  3     61  Isaiah Steele           9    18:26.6
  4     65  Pranav Saresh           9    18:31.0
  5     66  Rocco D'Antico          10   18:34.6
  6   ( 89) Parth Choudhany         9    19:05.6
  7   (131) Ethan Belby             10   20:21.9

 11.   315  Eden Prairie XC A                           (18:27.3  92:16.3 1:19.7)
==========================================================
  1     31  Matthew Holje           9    17:35.1
  2     60  Nolan Bakken            9    18:25.5



  3     67  Abshir Mohamud          10   18:35.6
  4     77  Hudson Spears           10   18:45.3
  5     80  Will Ross               9    18:54.8
  6   ( 87) Jax Surprise            10   19:03.4
  7   (112) Tyler Little            9    19:36.2

 12.   352  Northside Spartans                          (18:39.5  93:17.4 2:23.2)
==========================================================
  1      9  Owen Sondag             8    17:06.2
  2     62  Braxton Middaugh        9    18:26.7
  3     79  Luke Yokom              10   18:54.3
  4     96  Jeb Gossett             8    19:20.8
  5    106  Jon Geske               10   19:29.4

 13.   369  Jaguar Running Club A                       (18:45.1  93:45.3 1:40.8)
==========================================================
  1     32  Chase Scheiber          10   17:36.5
  2     69  Jacob McGlasson         10   18:39.1
  3     82  Grant Nelson            10   18:56.8
  4     92  Nick Botkin             10   19:15.6
  5     94  Vinny Bruno             10   19:17.3

 14.   398  Washburn Running Club A                     (18:51.3  94:16.3 1:36.2)
==========================================================
  1     39  Gael Manzer             10   17:47.9
  2     73  Alexander Rowley        10   18:41.8
  3     86  Evan Tromiczak          9    18:59.3
  4     99  Caleb Dickel            7    19:23.2
  5    101  Seth Hauver             8    19:24.1
  6   (114) Henry Johnson           10   19:37.3
  7   (126) Joseph Mechels          10   20:08.0

 15.   417  Hopkins Club CC A                           (19:01.5  95:07.1 2:00.7)
==========================================================
  1     48  Landon Hering           8    18:10.4
  2     54  Tony Provenzano         8    18:21.3
  3     72  Joshua Margheim         9    18:41.6
  4    116  Tristan Schmanski       8    19:42.7
  5    127  Miles Harris            9    20:11.1

 16.   426  TrailBlazers                                (19:12.8  96:03.6 3:10.1)
==========================================================
  1     49  Kasen Keeler            10   18:13.0
  2     52  Landon Comstock         9    18:20.6
  3     71  Jacob Rhoades           10   18:41.5
  4    104  Jackson Elsey           9    19:25.4
  5    150  Chance Henson           9    21:23.1
  6   (151) Eric Massaro            9    21:23.4

 17.   492  Prior Lake Track Club A                     (19:23.0  96:54.7 4:11.2)
==========================================================
  1      2  Hootie Hage             8    16:29.5
  2     90  Josh Kartschoke         7    19:08.6
  3    128  Ryan Draginis           9    20:13.3
  4    132  Johan Kolsrud           10   20:22.6
  5    140  Tyler Peterson          10   20:40.7
  6   (147) Will Brooks             8    21:03.1

 18.   499  NoTo Running Project                        (19:24.1  97:00.4 1:06.0)
==========================================================
  1     78  Anson Applehanz         10   18:51.5
  2     83  Ryan Buckley            10   18:57.3
  3     95  Landon Stuke            9    19:18.3
  4    121  Moore Branen            9    19:55.8
  5    122  Carlson Adam            9    19:57.5
  6   (143) Alex Newell             9    20:48.5
  7   (146) Kaelin Loy              9    20:53.2

 19.   514  Willmar Winged Foot Running Club A          (19:27.2  97:15.6 1:06.8)
==========================================================
  1     81  Kory Behm               10   18:55.2
  2     93  Brandan Zepeda          8    19:16.5
  3    103  Eli Heinen              7    19:25.2
  4    113  Isaac Eichhorst         10   19:36.7
  5    124  Nic Mohr                10   20:02.0
  6   (165) Jacob Loerzel           8    23:32.0

 20.   515  RR D-Krew B                                 (19:31.5  97:37.1 2:17.4)
==========================================================
  1     56  Micah Larsen-Schmi      8    18:22.4
  2    100  Matthew Evans           9    19:23.3
  3    102  Elijah Dafoe            7    19:24.8
  4    118  Owen Reilly             10   19:46.8
  5    139  Joseph Quinn            7    20:39.8

 21.   538  Stillwater XC Club B                        (19:43.7  98:38.1 2:29.0)
==========================================================
  1     50  Alex Hulteen            10   18:15.3
  2     84  Max Vagle               10   18:58.1
  3    130  Mason Foster            9    20:14.6
  4    133  Gilbert Siedschlag      9    20:25.8
  5    141  Kyler Buse              10   20:44.3
  6   (156) Garrett Haynes          9    21:38.4

 22.   552  Washburn Running Club B                     (19:45.1  98:45.1 3:01.6)
==========================================================
  1     40  Aidan Jones             9    17:49.6
  2    109  Ethan Collis            9    19:33.8
  3    120  Ryan Rowell             9    19:51.6
  4    138  Henry Johnson7          7    20:38.9
  5    145  Pablo Gonzalez          9    20:51.2
  6   (157) Deven Svedahl           10   21:43.4
  7   (163) Ashton Holdgrafer       9    22:52.0



 23.   568  Highland Park Running Club                  (19:52.9  99:24.1 2:10.0)
==========================================================
  1     57  Ben Martin              9    18:22.5
  2    105  Diego Bachman           8    19:26.4
  3    134  Lance Georgeson         9    20:31.2
  4    135  Gavin Roberts           9    20:31.5
  5    137  Justin Taylor           9    20:32.5
  6   (154) Caden Kipfmueller       9    21:30.4

 24.   615  Eden Prairie XC B                           (20:03.7  100:18.5 1:43.3)
==========================================================
  1    108  Jake Heimkes            8    19:31.7
  2    117  Mark Derouin            8    19:43.2
  3    119  Cameron Merseth         8    19:50.6
  4    123  Jameson Drieslein       8    19:58.0
  5    148  Henry Larson            9    21:15.0
  6   (152) Norman Nguyen           9    21:23.8

 25.   631  Pleasant Valley Cross Country Club B        (20:25.5  102:07.2 2:38.7)
==========================================================
  1     85  Matt Bender             10   18:59.2
  2     98  Austin Kelsch           10   19:23.0
  3    144  Leo Haan                10   20:50.9
  4    149  Daniel Zietlow          9    21:16.2
  5    155  Michael Chang           9    21:37.9
  6   (161) Josh Thomas             9    22:11.5

 26.   638  Eden Prairie XC C                           (20:38.1  103:10.5 4:15.1)
==========================================================
  1    107  Colton Warner           9    19:30.9
  2    111  Max Wallace             9    19:34.3
  3    125  Caleb Lainhart          9    20:04.8
  4    129  Nate Jones              9    20:14.5
  5    166  Colin Beyer             9    23:46.0
  6   (167) Ryan Mirsharif          9    23:46.0

 27.   784  Willmar Winged Foot Running Club B          (22:08.4  110:41.8 3:21.3)
==========================================================
  1    142  Matthew Eystad          8    20:47.1
  2    153  Steven Cruze            7    21:26.3
  3    158  Pablo Ossa Letelie      6    21:45.4
  4    162  Soren Newberg           6    22:34.6
  5    169  Ezra May                7    24:08.4
  6   (180) Mustafe Dayib           6    27:39.4

 28.   799  WUBS                                        (25:30.2  127:30.7 7:39.9)
==========================================================
  1     97  Sam Folland             9    19:22.3
  2    174  Andy Block              10   27:01.9
  3    175  Johannes Schroeer       9    27:02.1
  4    176  Cullen Merritt          9    27:02.2
  5    177  Joseph Benson           9    27:02.2
  6   (178) Mitchell Swenson        9    27:02.3
  7   (179) Carter Schlomann        9    27:02.7

 29.   825  Washburn Running Club C                     (23:40.3  118:21.4 3:47.9)
==========================================================
  1    159  Gavin Hauver            10   22:04.7
  2    160  Nolan Faulhaber         7    22:08.7
  3    164  Hugh Cronin             9    23:01.1
  4    170  Ben Rowley              8    25:14.3
  5    172  Lucas Obetz             9    25:52.6
  6   (184) John Norvell            8    32:59.4

 30.   887  Prior Lake Track Club B                     (28:30.1  142:30.5 8:34.2)
==========================================================
  1    168  Carson Shannon          10   23:55.5
  2    173  Riley Franzen           9    26:10.6
  3    181  Brandon Kaisersatt      8    27:54.9
  4    182  Charlie Malecha         8    31:59.8
  5    183  Blake Franzen           7    32:29.7
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                  Nike Cross Nationals Heartland Regional
                    Yankton Trail Park, Sioux Falls, SD
                             November 10, 2019
                             Boys Rising Stars
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Rank 1 Mile  Rank 2 Mile  Split   Last1.1 Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ==== ======= ==== ======= ======= ======= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Matthew Rongitsch  9    RR D-Krew A                                    1    5:14    1   10:38    5:25    5:40 16:17.4  5:15 
    2      Sam Scott          8    Minneapolis Southwest Running Club             8    5:18    3   10:43    5:26    5:42 16:24.6  5:17 
    3      Sawyer Clarkson    9                                                   3    5:15    2   10:42    5:27    5:45 16:25.7  5:18 
    4    2 Hootie Hage        8    Prior Lake Track Club A                        6    5:17    4   10:44    5:27    5:47 16:29.5  5:19 
    5    3 Aidan Ramsey       10   Mustangs                                       5    5:17    6   10:44    5:28    5:50 16:33.2  5:20 
    6      Alex Salwasser     10                                                  9    5:19    7   10:52    5:34    5:50 16:40.7  5:23 
    7    4 Hunter McHenry     10   RR D-Krew A                                    2    5:14    5   10:44    5:30    6:01 16:43.6  5:23 
    8      Wesley Barnhart    9                                                   7    5:18    8   10:56    5:39    5:52 16:47.2  5:25 
    9      Eli Larson         10                                                 13    5:22   10   10:59    5:37    5:50 16:47.7  5:25 
   10    5 Jacob Storey       10   Mustangs                                      10    5:20   12   11:01    5:42    5:53 16:53.2  5:27 
   11    6 Parker Dietrick    8    Wayzata XC                                    23    5:29   18   11:06    5:38    5:50 16:55.4  5:27 
   12    7 Parker Hintz       8    Demons XC                                     14    5:23   14   11:02    5:39    5:55 16:55.6  5:27 
   13      Preston Meier      10                                                 21    5:28   11   11:00    5:32    5:58 16:56.6  5:28 
   14      Shef West          10                                                  4    5:16    9   10:56    5:41    6:01 16:57.0  5:28 
   15      Kade Runge         10                                                 11    5:22   16   11:02    5:40    5:56 16:57.3  5:28 
   16      Caeden Johnson     10                                                 15    5:23   15   11:02    5:39    5:58 16:59.3  5:29 
   17    8 Brady Korsmo       9    Demons XC                                     12    5:22   13   11:02    5:40    5:59 16:59.8  5:29 
   18      Andrew Mason       10                                                 20    5:27   19   11:07    5:40    5:56 17:02.1  5:29 
   19      Owen Lindseth      10   Minneapolis Southwest Running Club            28    5:30   17   11:05    5:36    5:58 17:02.4  5:30 
   20    9 Owen Sondag        8    Northside Spartans                            51    5:37   27   11:14    5:37    5:53 17:06.2  5:31 
   21   10 Carter Elde        10   Knights XC                                    18    5:25   20   11:08    5:43    6:02 17:09.0  5:32 
   22   11 Quinn Roehl        9    Knights XC                                    17    5:25   25   11:13    5:49    6:01 17:13.8  5:33 
   23      Ethan Moe          9    CoyoteXC                                      16    5:24   21   11:09    5:45    6:08 17:15.7  5:34 
   24   12 Dameon Zenawick    10   RR D-Krew A                                   25    5:30   24   11:13    5:44    6:06 17:18.6  5:35 
   25   13 Owen Pries         10   Mustangs                                      22    5:29   22   11:13    5:44    6:07 17:18.8  5:35 
   26   14 William Degonda    9    Stillwater XC Club A                          47    5:36   40   11:21    5:46    6:00 17:20.7  5:35 
   27   15 Bennett Harrison-M 9    Roseville Running Club A                      26    5:30   26   11:14    5:45    6:08 17:21.2  5:36 
   28   16 Daniel Colby       10   SF Chargers A                                 31    5:31   23   11:13    5:43    6:12 17:23.8  5:36 
   29      Cole Adams         10   Rosemount XC Club                             41    5:34   35   11:19    5:45    6:06 17:23.9  5:36 
   30   17 Isaac Davelaar     9    SF Chargers A                                 40    5:34   38   11:21    5:48    6:05 17:25.0  5:37 
   31      Padon Kinzley      10   Saint Thomas Academy Cross Country Club       50    5:37   31   11:17    5:41    6:09 17:25.6  5:37 
   32      Nicholas St. Peter 10   Maple Grove Cross Country                     37    5:33   29   11:17    5:44    6:10 17:26.0  5:37 
   33   18 Alex Foss          10   Wayzata XC                                    66    5:40   48   11:25    5:46    6:03 17:26.9  5:37 
   34   19 Jay Lebakken       10   Edina XC A                                    35    5:32   33   11:18    5:46    6:10 17:27.3  5:38 
   35   20 Pranav Madasamy    10   Wayzata XC                                    59    5:39   45   11:24    5:45    6:05 17:28.1  5:38 
   36      Aaron Schimke      9                                                  19    5:26   28   11:15    5:50    6:14 17:28.3  5:38 
   37   21 James Olson        10   Roseville Running Club A                      32    5:31   39   11:21    5:50    6:08 17:28.4  5:38 
   38   22 Jacob Ewers        10   Mustangs                                      43    5:34   44   11:23    5:49    6:06 17:28.7  5:38 
   39   23 Noah Kaster        10   Wayzata XC                                    53    5:38   41   11:21    5:44    6:08 17:28.8  5:38 
   40   24 Brenden Allen      10   Wayzata XC                                    64    5:40   49   11:26    5:47    6:03 17:28.9  5:38 
   41   25 Ryan Kilibarda     9    Stillwater XC Club A                          42    5:34   32   11:18    5:44    6:12 17:28.9  5:38 
   42   26 Andrew Defor       9    Edina XC A                                    58    5:39   52   11:28    5:50    6:03 17:29.6  5:38 
   43   27 Daniel McCollor    8    Wayzata XC                                    69    5:41   59   11:30    5:50    6:01 17:30.1  5:38 
   44   28 Ryan Potter        10   Stillwater XC Club A                          45    5:35   42   11:22    5:47    6:10 17:30.7  5:39 
   45      Parker Hahn        10                                                 38    5:33   43   11:22    5:50    6:10 17:31.0  5:39 
   46      Zach Leibfried     9    Orange Crush                                  33    5:31   57   11:30    5:59    6:02 17:31.1  5:39 
   47      Zach Pittman       10                                                 29    5:31   37   11:20    5:49    6:13 17:31.9  5:39 
   48   29 Zach Martin        10   Knights XC                                    34    5:32   34   11:18    5:47    6:15 17:32.3  5:39 
   49   30 Patrick Vogel      10   SF Chargers A                                 52    5:38   30   11:17    5:40    6:18 17:34.1  5:40 
   50   31 Matthew Holje      9    Eden Prairie XC A                             57    5:38   54   11:29    5:52    6:07 17:35.1  5:40 
   51      Will Harder        9    Rosemount XC Club                             65    5:40   56   11:30    5:50    6:06 17:35.1  5:40 
   52      Nate Hall          10                                                 39    5:33   53   11:29    5:57    6:08 17:36.4  5:40 
   53   32 Chase Scheiber     10   Jaguar Running Club A                         27    5:30   46   11:24    5:55    6:13 17:36.5  5:41 
   54      Benjamin Batalden  8    Minneapolis Southwest Running Club            67    5:40   58   11:30    5:51    6:08 17:37.3  5:41 
   55   33 Noah Cowley        10   Demons XC                                     48    5:36   55   11:29    5:54    6:09 17:37.9  5:41 
   56   34 Mason Vagle        10   Stillwater XC Club A                          36    5:32   47   11:24    5:52    6:15 17:38.7  5:41 
   57   35 Robert Mechura     7    Roseville Running Club A                      86    5:45   60   11:32    5:47    6:10 17:41.1  5:42 
   58   36 Alex Gardner       10   Stillwater XC Club A                          46    5:36   50   11:26    5:51    6:17 17:42.7  5:43 
   59   37 Derrek Vanderleest 10   SF Chargers A                                 30    5:31   36   11:19    5:49    6:26 17:43.8  5:43 
   60   38 William Liethen    10   Edina XC A                                    44    5:35   51   11:28    5:54    6:18 17:45.4  5:43 
   61      Myles Brown        10   Maple Grove Cross Country                     81    5:43   69   11:38    5:55    6:09 17:45.6  5:43 
   62      Kale Edmonds       10                                                 24    5:29   63   11:32    6:03    6:16 17:47.7  5:44 
   63      Damian Frausto     10                                                121    5:56   80   11:44    5:49    6:05 17:47.8  5:44 
   64   39 Gael Manzer        10   Washburn Running Club A                       94    5:49   79   11:44    5:55    6:05 17:47.9  5:44 
   65      Brody Ferderer     9    BisPat Harriers                               55    5:38   65   11:34    5:57    6:16 17:49.1  5:45 
   66      Ryan Gwaltney      8                                                  61    5:39   61   11:32    5:53    6:18 17:49.3  5:45 
   67   40 Aidan Jones        9    Washburn Running Club B                      112    5:54   78   11:44    5:51    6:07 17:49.6  5:45 
   68   41 Gray Paulsen       10   Wayzata XC                                    82    5:43   72   11:40    5:58    6:12 17:51.9  5:45 
   69      Nick Cichoski      10   Wayzata XC                                    85    5:44   73   11:41    5:57    6:14 17:53.5  5:46 
   70      Aiden Johnson      8                                                  68    5:41   64   11:33    5:53    6:22 17:54.1  5:46 
   71   42 Brandon Vo         9    Roseville Running Club A                      63    5:40   62   11:32    5:53    6:24 17:54.8  5:46 
   72      Alex Otten         10                                                128    5:57   92   11:53    5:57    6:04 17:56.1  5:47 
   73      Ian Hunter         10                                                 60    5:39   66   11:35    5:56    6:23 17:56.6  5:47 
   74      Peyton Martinek    9                                                  49    5:36   67   11:36    6:00    6:24 17:58.1  5:47 
   75   43 Luke Knepp         9    Pleasant Valley Cross Country Club A          71    5:41   70   11:40    5:59    6:20 17:58.9  5:48 
   76      Zakaria Hussein    9    Wayzata XC                                    73    5:42   71   11:40    5:59    6:20 17:59.3  5:48 
   77   44 Joe Williamson     10   Knights XC                                    72    5:41   75   11:42    6:01    6:19 17:59.6  5:48 
   78   45 Charlie Koelbl     10   Edina XC A                                    92    5:49   87   11:50    6:02    6:10 17:59.6  5:48 
   79      Tyler Kissell      8    Wayzata XC                                    74    5:42   68   11:36    5:55    6:24 17:59.6  5:48 
   80      Zach Stair         9    BisPat Harriers                               76    5:42   76   11:43    6:01    6:19 18:00.8  5:48 
   81      Addison Smith      9                                                  75    5:42   74   11:42    6:00    6:22 18:02.1  5:49 
   82   46 Cam Eiselt         9    Stillwater XC Club A                          83    5:44   77   11:43    6:00    6:23 18:04.8  5:50 
   83   47 Hoken Opsahl       10   Edina XC A                                    93    5:49   88   11:51    6:03    6:16 18:05.8  5:50 
   84      Alec Olson         10   Wayzata XC                                   103    5:51   84   11:47    5:57    6:23 18:09.2  5:51 
   85   48 Landon Hering      8    Hopkins Club CC A                             78    5:42   85   11:48    6:06    6:23 18:10.4  5:51 
   86      Toren Howe         9    Edina XC B                                   105    5:51   96   11:55    6:04    6:18 18:12.3  5:52 
   87   49 Kasen Keeler       10   TrailBlazers                                  70    5:41   81   11:44    6:04    6:29 18:13.0  5:52 
   88   50 Alex Hulteen       10   Stillwater XC Club B                          84    5:44   83   11:47    6:03    6:29 18:15.3  5:53 
   89      Carter Olson       9    Wayzata XC                                    87    5:46   86   11:50    6:04    6:28 18:16.8  5:54 
   90      Zach Cooper        9    Club PXC                                     127    5:57  117   12:02    6:06    6:16 18:17.0  5:54 
   91      Regan Bosch        10   Flying Eagles XC                             125    5:56   95   11:55    5:59    6:25 18:18.5  5:54 
   92      Micah Beise        10   Rosemount XC Club                            106    5:51  103   11:57    6:07    6:23 18:19.2  5:54 
   93      Cody Kryzer        10   Maple Grove Cross Country                    163    6:02  122   12:05    6:03    6:15 18:19.4  5:54 
   94   51 Jack Elliott       10   Edina XC A                                    90    5:48   89   11:52    6:04    6:29 18:20.0  5:55 
   95   52 Landon Comstock    9    TrailBlazers                                  62    5:39   82   11:46    6:07    6:35 18:20.6  5:55 
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   96   53 Owen Johnson       10   Edina XC A                                    91    5:48   93   11:54    6:06    6:27 18:20.9  5:55 
   97      Carter Ferber      10                                                122    5:56  111   12:01    6:06    6:21 18:21.2  5:55 
   98   54 Tony Provenzano    8    Hopkins Club CC A                             54    5:38   91   11:53    6:16    6:29 18:21.3  5:55 
   99   55 Jacob Mumey        9    Pleasant Valley Cross Country Club A         134    5:58  110   12:00    6:03    6:22 18:21.9  5:55 
  100      Nick Gilley        9    Rosemount XC Club                            100    5:51  104   11:58    6:08    6:25 18:22.1  5:55 
  101   56 Micah Larsen-Schmi 8    RR D-Krew B                                  124    5:56  123   12:05    6:10    6:18 18:22.4  5:55 
  102   57 Ben Martin         9    Highland Park Running Club                   101    5:51   97   11:56    6:06    6:27 18:22.5  5:55 
  103      Camden Janiszeski  9                                                 126    5:56  109   12:00    6:04    6:24 18:22.7  5:55 
  104      Levi Hanson        9                                                  80    5:43   90   11:53    6:10    6:31 18:23.0  5:55 
  105      Adam Husaby        9    Saint Thomas Academy Cross Country Club      141    5:58  120   12:03    6:05    6:21 18:23.3  5:56 
  106   58 Cael Wineland      10   Mustangs                                      89    5:48  106   11:58    6:11    6:27 18:24.1  5:56 
  107   59 Jake Jenkins       9    RR D-Krew A                                  113    5:54  119   12:02    6:09    6:24 18:25.4  5:56 
  108   60 Nolan Bakken       9    Eden Prairie XC A                            155    6:01  118   12:02    6:02    6:25 18:25.5  5:56 
  109      Jake Boston        10   Wayzata XC                                   115    5:55   99   11:57    6:03    6:30 18:26.2  5:57 
  110   61 Isaiah Steele      9    Pleasant Valley Cross Country Club A         132    5:57  107   11:59    6:02    6:29 18:26.6  5:57 
  111   62 Braxton Middaugh   9    Northside Spartans                            96    5:50  105   11:58    6:09    6:30 18:26.7  5:57 
  112      Harrison Allard    9    Club PXC                                     102    5:51  114   12:01    6:11    6:27 18:26.9  5:57 
  113   63 Jaxsyn Olson       10   Demons XC                                     79    5:43   98   11:56    6:14    6:32 18:27.5  5:57 
  114   64 Luke Herbsleb      10   Mustangs                                      97    5:50  108   12:00    6:10    6:29 18:27.9  5:57 
  115      Owen Sanderson     9    Edina XC B                                   108    5:52  101   11:57    6:06    6:33 18:29.3  5:58 
  116      Samuel Hurley      9                                                  98    5:50  102   11:57    6:08    6:34 18:30.3  5:58 
  117   65 Pranav Saresh      9    Pleasant Valley Cross Country Club A         135    5:58  113   12:01    6:04    6:31 18:31.0  5:58 
  118      Jonathon Williams  9                                                  88    5:46   94   11:55    6:09    6:40 18:33.4  5:59 
  119   66 Rocco D'Antico     10   Pleasant Valley Cross Country Club A         129    5:57  116   12:02    6:05    6:34 18:34.6  5:59 
  120   67 Abshir Mohamud     10   Eden Prairie XC A                            165    6:03  141   12:15    6:12    6:22 18:35.6  6:00 
  121   68 Harry Maakestad    10   Roseville Running Club A                     119    5:56  128   12:08    6:13    6:30 18:37.1  6:00 
  122      Logan Ackman       9    CoyoteXC                                     174    6:04  136   12:13    6:09    6:27 18:38.8  6:01 
  123   69 Jacob McGlasson    10   Jaguar Running Club A                         95    5:49  115   12:01    6:13    6:39 18:39.1  6:01 
  124   70 Wyatt Mutzenberger 10   Knights XC                                    77    5:42  100   11:57    6:15    6:45 18:40.7  6:01 
  125   71 Jacob Rhoades      10   TrailBlazers                                 157    6:01  154   12:20    6:20    6:22 18:41.5  6:01 
  126   72 Joshua Margheim    9    Hopkins Club CC A                            107    5:52  127   12:08    6:17    6:35 18:41.6  6:01 
  127   73 Alexander Rowley   10   Washburn Running Club A                      151    6:00  133   12:11    6:12    6:32 18:41.8  6:02 
  128   74 Hayden Haag        10   Roseville Running Club A                     120    5:56  126   12:08    6:12    6:36 18:43.1  6:02 
  129   75 Lane Stevens       10   Knights XC                                   109    5:52  124   12:05    6:13    6:40 18:44.6  6:02 
  130   76 Tanner Schiller    10   RR D-Krew A                                  118    5:55  121   12:04    6:09    6:42 18:45.3  6:03 
  131   77 Hudson Spears      10   Eden Prairie XC A                            143    5:59  129   12:09    6:11    6:37 18:45.3  6:03 
  132   78 Anson Applehanz    10   NoTo Running Project                         114    5:54  131   12:10    6:17    6:42 18:51.5  6:05 
  133      Thomas Adamson     9    Lightning XC                                 176    6:05  142   12:15    6:11    6:39 18:52.9  6:05 
  134   79 Luke Yokom         10   Northside Spartans                           123    5:56  137   12:13    6:17    6:42 18:54.3  6:06 
  135   80 Will Ross          9    Eden Prairie XC A                            171    6:04  155   12:21    6:17    6:35 18:54.8  6:06 
  136   81 Kory Behm          10   Willmar Winged Foot Running Club A            56    5:38  112   12:01    6:23    6:55 18:55.2  6:06 
  137      Alex Williams      10   Wayzata XC                                   167    6:03  153   12:20    6:17    6:38 18:56.4  6:06 
  138   82 Grant Nelson       10   Jaguar Running Club A                         99    5:50  134   12:12    6:22    6:46 18:56.8  6:06 
  139      Evan Mahrous       7                                                 152    6:00  132   12:10    6:11    6:48 18:57.0  6:06 
  140   83 Ryan Buckley       10   NoTo Running Project                         166    6:03  165   12:25    6:22    6:33 18:57.3  6:07 
  141   84 Max Vagle          10   Stillwater XC Club B                         148    5:59  151   12:19    6:20    6:40 18:58.1  6:07 
  142      Nathan Isaak       9    Maple Grove Cross Country                    149    5:59  130   12:10    6:11    6:50 18:58.2  6:07 
  143      Braden Hubert      10   Roseville Running Club B                     133    5:58  157   12:22    6:24    6:38 18:58.3  6:07 
  144      Caden Doll         8    Perham Project                               156    6:01  152   12:20    6:19    6:40 18:58.4  6:07 
  145      Josiah Schroeder   9                                                 136    5:58  162   12:24    6:27    6:35 18:58.6  6:07 
  146      Andrew Stelle      10   Jaguar Running Club B                        173    6:04  135   12:13    6:09    6:47 18:58.7  6:07 
  147   85 Matt Bender        10   Pleasant Valley Cross Country Club B         150    6:00  139   12:14    6:15    6:46 18:59.2  6:07 
  148   86 Evan Tromiczak     9    Washburn Running Club A                      160    6:02  147   12:16    6:15    6:44 18:59.3  6:07 
  149      Ronan Leonard      9    Wayzata XC                                   153    6:00  146   12:16    6:16    6:44 18:59.7  6:07 
  150      Maxwell Ivanov     10                                                144    5:59  150   12:19    6:20    6:42 19:00.2  6:07 
  151      Brenden Hyvare     9    Wayzata XC                                   137    5:58  143   12:15    6:18    6:47 19:01.4  6:08 
  152      Joshua Leibfried   7    Orange Crush                                 161    6:02  175   12:29    6:28    6:34 19:01.8  6:08 
  153   87 Jax Surprise       10   Eden Prairie XC A                            159    6:01  140   12:15    6:14    6:49 19:03.4  6:08 
  154   88 Jonah Dafoe        9    RR D-Krew A                                  111    5:53  125   12:07    6:14    6:58 19:04.5  6:09 
  155      Alex Litterer      8    Wayzata XC                                   172    6:04  172   12:29    6:25    6:37 19:04.8  6:09 
  156      Cole Balkins       9    Wayzata XC                                   138    5:58  148   12:18    6:20    6:48 19:05.0  6:09 
  157      Matthew Adams      7    Wayzata XC                                   164    6:02  171   12:28    6:26    6:38 19:05.3  6:09 
  158      Will Weber         7    Wayzata XC                                   180    6:06  174   12:29    6:24    6:37 19:05.3  6:09 
  159   89 Parth Choudhany    9    Pleasant Valley Cross Country Club A         158    6:01  144   12:16    6:15    6:51 19:05.6  6:09 
  160      Adam Rodeghier     9    Edina XC B                                   177    6:05  167   12:26    6:22    6:41 19:06.1  6:09 
  161      Sam Anteau         8    Buffalo City Running Club                    154    6:00  149   12:19    6:19    6:49 19:06.2  6:09 
  162      Thalen Schroeder   10                                                142    5:59  161   12:24    6:26    6:44 19:06.9  6:10 
  163   90 Josh Kartschoke    7    Prior Lake Track Club A                      203    6:13  170   12:28    6:15    6:42 19:08.6  6:10 
  164      Gilan Brown        8                                                 181    6:06  169   12:28    6:22    6:44 19:10.4  6:11 
  165   91 Adam Wolf          10   Roseville Running Club A                     140    5:58  156   12:21    6:23    6:51 19:11.5  6:11 
  166      Kaleb Feia         10   Wayzata XC                                   169    6:04  164   12:25    6:22    6:49 19:13.1  6:12 
  167      Christopher Chi    9    Wayzata XC                                   200    6:13  178   12:33    6:21    6:43 19:15.3  6:12 
  168   92 Nick Botkin        10   Jaguar Running Club A                        104    5:51  138   12:13    6:23    7:03 19:15.6  6:12 
  169   93 Brandan Zepeda     8    Willmar Winged Foot Running Club A           189    6:09  179   12:34    6:26    6:43 19:16.5  6:13 
  170   94 Vinny Bruno        10   Jaguar Running Club A                        131    5:57  145   12:16    6:19    7:02 19:17.3  6:13 
  171   95 Landon Stuke       9    NoTo Running Project                         183    6:07  184   12:37    6:31    6:43 19:18.3  6:13 
  172   96 Jeb Gossett        8    Northside Spartans                           215    6:16  198   12:41    6:26    6:41 19:20.8  6:14 
  173      Christian Wells    8                                                 170    6:04  177   12:32    6:29    6:51 19:22.1  6:15 
  174   97 Sam Folland        9    WUBS                                         116    5:55  163   12:24    6:30    6:59 19:22.3  6:15 
  175   98 Austin Kelsch      10   Pleasant Valley Cross Country Club B         147    5:59  159   12:23    6:24    7:01 19:23.0  6:15 
  176   99 Caleb Dickel       7    Washburn Running Club A                      218    6:17  206   12:46    6:30    6:38 19:23.2  6:15 
  177  100 Matthew Evans      9    RR D-Krew B                                  186    6:08  168   12:28    6:20    6:57 19:23.3  6:15 
  178  101 Seth Hauver        8    Washburn Running Club A                      211    6:15  196   12:41    6:26    6:44 19:24.1  6:15 
  179  102 Elijah Dafoe       7    RR D-Krew B                                  214    6:16  189   12:38    6:22    6:48 19:24.8  6:15 
  180  103 Eli Heinen         7    Willmar Winged Foot Running Club A           196    6:12  190   12:39    6:27    6:48 19:25.2  6:16 
  181  104 Jackson Elsey      9    TrailBlazers                                 139    5:58  185   12:37    6:39    6:49 19:25.4  6:16 
  182  105 Diego Bachman      8    Highland Park Running Club                   212    6:16  197   12:41    6:26    6:46 19:26.4  6:16 
  183      Juan Joseph        8    Wayzata XC                                   182    6:07  173   12:29    6:23    6:59 19:26.7  6:16 
  184      Nick Kilonzo       8                                                 206    6:14  200   12:42    6:29    6:46 19:27.7  6:16 
  185  106 Jon Geske          10   Northside Spartans                           110    5:53  160   12:24    6:31    7:07 19:29.4  6:17 
  186      Jace Cofer         9                                                 146    5:59  176   12:29    6:31    7:01 19:29.8  6:17 
  187      Parker Walion      8                                                 184    6:07  182   12:36    6:29    6:55 19:29.9  6:17 
  188      Declan Tveit       9                                                 145    5:59  158   12:22    6:23    7:10 19:30.7  6:17 
  189  107 Colton Warner      9    Eden Prairie XC C                            233    6:22  210   12:51    6:30    6:41 19:30.9  6:17 
  190  108 Jake Heimkes       8    Eden Prairie XC B                            226    6:19  215   12:52    6:34    6:40 19:31.7  6:18 
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  191      Jace Short         9                                                 208    6:14  193   12:39    6:26    6:53 19:31.8  6:18 
  192      Levi Miest         8                                                 210    6:15  192   12:39    6:25    6:55 19:33.5  6:18 
  193  109 Ethan Collis       9    Washburn Running Club B                      187    6:08  191   12:39    6:31    6:56 19:33.8  6:18 
  194  110 Curtis Sande       8    Knights XC                                   195    6:11  207   12:47    6:36    6:48 19:34.1  6:18 
  195  111 Max Wallace        9    Eden Prairie XC C                            194    6:10  204   12:44    6:34    6:52 19:34.3  6:18 
  196      Cameron Redbear    10   Solen                                        205    6:14  203   12:43    6:30    6:53 19:35.3  6:19 
  197      Luke Greseth       9    Wayzata XC                                   191    6:09  188   12:38    6:29    6:59 19:35.7  6:19 
  198  112 Tyler Little       9    Eden Prairie XC A                            193    6:09  186   12:37    6:28    7:00 19:36.2  6:19 
  199  113 Isaac Eichhorst    10   Willmar Winged Foot Running Club A           198    6:12  195   12:40    6:28    6:58 19:36.7  6:19 
  200  114 Henry Johnson      10   Washburn Running Club A                      217    6:17  209   12:50    6:34    6:48 19:37.3  6:19 
  201      Carter Flatau      7    Perham Project                               199    6:12  205   12:44    6:32    6:56 19:38.4  6:20 
  202      Pierce Baumberger  7                                                 216    6:17  208   12:48    6:31    6:53 19:39.4  6:20 
  203  115 Jordan Johnson     10   Demons XC                                    185    6:08  202   12:43    6:36    6:58 19:39.7  6:20 
  204      Connor Whealy      10   Wayzata XC                                   190    6:09  181   12:35    6:27    7:08 19:42.3  6:21 
  205  116 Tristan Schmanski  8    Hopkins Club CC A                            220    6:17  211   12:51    6:34    6:53 19:42.7  6:21 
  206      Max Franta         10   Wayzata XC                                   238    6:24  223   12:59    6:36    6:45 19:43.2  6:21 
  207  117 Mark Derouin       8    Eden Prairie XC B                            224    6:19  214   12:52    6:34    6:52 19:43.2  6:21 
  208      Erik Acton         9    Silverhawk Track Club                        168    6:03  194   12:40    6:37    7:06 19:44.6  6:22 
  209      Fergus Kragenbring 9    Wayzata XC                                   235    6:23  225   13:00    6:37    6:46 19:44.9  6:22 
  210  118 Owen Reilly        10   RR D-Krew B                                  179    6:06  187   12:37    6:32    7:10 19:46.8  6:22 
  211      Noah Torres        9                                                 207    6:14  217   12:55    6:41    6:55 19:49.1  6:23 
  212      Brendan Akelhurst  10   Jaguar Running Club B                        178    6:05  180   12:34    6:30    7:16 19:49.2  6:23 
  213      Alex Flores        10                                                162    6:02  199   12:42    6:40    7:09 19:50.0  6:23 
  214  119 Cameron Merseth    8    Eden Prairie XC B                            225    6:19  216   12:53    6:34    6:59 19:50.6  6:24 
  215  120 Ryan Rowell        9    Washburn Running Club B                      230    6:21  222   12:59    6:39    6:53 19:51.6  6:24 
  216      Liam Stroup        9    Wayzata XC                                   201    6:13  201   12:42    6:30    7:11 19:52.6  6:24 
  217  121 Moore Branen       9    NoTo Running Project                         209    6:15  224   12:59    6:45    6:57 19:55.8  6:25 
  218  122 Carlson Adam       9    NoTo Running Project                         232    6:22  229   13:06    6:45    6:52 19:57.5  6:26 
  219      Phoenix White      10                                                117    5:55  183   12:36    6:41    7:22 19:57.5  6:26 
  220  123 Jameson Drieslein  8    Eden Prairie XC B                            239    6:25  232   13:09    6:44    6:50 19:58.0  6:26 
  221  124 Nic Mohr           10   Willmar Winged Foot Running Club A           213    6:16  220   12:57    6:42    7:06 20:02.0  6:27 
  222      David Van Veen     8                                                 204    6:14  226   13:02    6:49    7:03 20:04.4  6:28 
  223  125 Caleb Lainhart     9    Eden Prairie XC C                            241    6:27  234   13:10    6:44    6:56 20:04.8  6:28 
  224      Charley Setterlund 9    Lightning XC                                 188    6:08  212   12:51    6:43    7:17 20:07.3  6:29 
  225  126 Joseph Mechels     10   Washburn Running Club A                      219    6:17  221   12:58    6:41    7:11 20:08.0  6:29 
  226      Oliver Taylor      9    Jaguar Running Club B                        227    6:19  231   13:07    6:49    7:04 20:10.4  6:30 
  227  127 Miles Harris       9    Hopkins Club CC A                            221    6:18  219   12:55    6:38    7:17 20:11.1  6:30 
  228      Torrey Westereng   10   Knights XC                                   236    6:23  228   13:06    6:43    7:07 20:11.7  6:30 
  229  128 Ryan Draginis      9    Prior Lake Track Club A                      231    6:21  237   13:13    6:53    7:01 20:13.3  6:31 
  230      Will Sugrue        10                                                197    6:12  218   12:55    6:44    7:20 20:14.3  6:31 
  231  129 Nate Jones         9    Eden Prairie XC C                            240    6:27  233   13:09    6:43    7:06 20:14.5  6:31 
  232  130 Mason Foster       9    Stillwater XC Club B                         237    6:24  235   13:11    6:48    7:05 20:14.6  6:31 
  233      Collin Schmidt     8                                                 229    6:20  230   13:07    6:47    7:12 20:17.8  6:32 
  234  131 Ethan Belby        10   Pleasant Valley Cross Country Club A         175    6:04  166   12:25    6:22    7:57 20:21.9  6:34 
  235  132 Johan Kolsrud      10   Prior Lake Track Club A                      248    6:31  242   13:18    6:48    7:05 20:22.6  6:34 
  236      Ayush Patel        10   Dakota Distance Project                      255    6:35  247   13:25    6:50    6:59 20:23.5  6:34 
  237  133 Gilbert Siedschlag 9    Stillwater XC Club B                         228    6:20  236   13:12    6:53    7:15 20:25.8  6:35 
  238      Fin Adams          7                                                 234    6:22  238   13:14    6:52    7:14 20:27.0  6:35 
  239      Cameron Nagle      10   Wayzata XC                                   258    6:36  240   13:17    6:41    7:14 20:29.7  6:36 
  240      Ryan Pierson       8                                                 244    6:30  241   13:18    6:49    7:13 20:30.2  6:36 
  241      Jase Herie         9    Winnipeg                                     243    6:29  249   13:30    7:01    7:02 20:30.7  6:37 
  242  134 Lance Georgeson    9    Highland Park Running Club                   284    6:58  275   14:02    7:05    6:30 20:31.2  6:37 
  243  135 Gavin Roberts      9    Highland Park Running Club                   273    6:47  265   13:44    6:57    6:49 20:31.5  6:37 
  244      Noah McCreight     10   Roseville Running Club B                     247    6:30  246   13:19    6:49    7:14 20:32.2  6:37 
  245  136 Austin Bierma      8    SF Chargers A                                250    6:33  243   13:18    6:46    7:15 20:32.4  6:37 
  246  137 Justin Taylor      9    Highland Park Running Club                   274    6:47  264   13:44    6:57    6:50 20:32.5  6:37 
  247  138 Henry Johnson7     7    Washburn Running Club B                      245    6:30  248   13:26    6:57    7:13 20:38.9  6:39 
  248  139 Joseph Quinn       7    RR D-Krew B                                  272    6:46  258   13:38    6:52    7:03 20:39.8  6:40 
  249  140 Tyler Peterson     10   Prior Lake Track Club A                      256    6:36  256   13:37    7:01    7:05 20:40.7  6:40 
  250      John Struyk        10   Hopkins Club CC B                            223    6:18  227   13:04    6:46    7:41 20:43.8  6:41 
  251  141 Kyler Buse         10   Stillwater XC Club B                         202    6:13  239   13:15    7:03    7:30 20:44.3  6:41 
  252  142 Matthew Eystad     8    Willmar Winged Foot Running Club B           276    6:47  259   13:40    6:53    7:08 20:47.1  6:42 
  253      Leo Ogle           9    Saint Thomas Academy Cross Country Club      251    6:34  250   13:32    6:58    7:16 20:47.6  6:42 
  254  143 Alex Newell        9    NoTo Running Project                         261    6:38  253   13:36    6:59    7:14 20:48.5  6:42 
  255  144 Leo Haan           10   Pleasant Valley Cross Country Club B         249    6:32  251   13:35    7:04    7:17 20:50.9  6:43 
  256  145 Pablo Gonzalez     9    Washburn Running Club B                      262    6:38  263   13:42    7:05    7:10 20:51.2  6:43 
  257      Aidan Starling     9    Manhattan Cross Country Club                 222    6:18  244   13:19    7:01    7:34 20:51.4  6:43 
  258      Arthur Zheng       10   Wayzata XC                                   259    6:37  255   13:37    7:00    7:17 20:52.8  6:44 
  259  146 Kaelin Loy         9    NoTo Running Project                         260    6:37  252   13:36    6:59    7:18 20:53.2  6:44 
  260      Brody Evenson      7    Perham Project                               265    6:41  260   13:42    7:02    7:20 21:00.7  6:46 
  261  147 Will Brooks        8    Prior Lake Track Club A                      246    6:30  254   13:36    7:06    7:28 21:03.1  6:47 
  262      Kjell Olmanson     9    Roseville Running Club B                     270    6:43  268   13:52    7:09    7:20 21:11.2  6:50 
  263      Bernie Meyers      10   Wayzata XC                                   253    6:35  245   13:19    6:44    7:54 21:11.8  6:50 
  264      Owen Johnson       6                                                 271    6:43  269   13:52    7:09    7:22 21:13.4  6:50 
  265  148 Henry Larson       9    Eden Prairie XC B                            254    6:35  266   13:47    7:13    7:28 21:15.0  6:51 
  266      Thomas Burke       10   Hopkins Club CC B                            275    6:47  272   13:58    7:12    7:18 21:15.8  6:51 
  267      Keith Cole         10                                                263    6:38  262   13:42    7:05    7:35 21:16.1  6:51 
  268  149 Daniel Zietlow     9    Pleasant Valley Cross Country Club B         257    6:36  257   13:37    7:02    7:40 21:16.2  6:51 
  269      Jack Mapellentz    10   Saint Thomas Academy Cross Country Club      280    6:49  270   13:56    7:08    7:25 21:19.9  6:52 
  270      Gavin McCulloch    10   Winnipeg                                     242    6:29  267   13:51    7:23    7:32 21:21.8  6:53 
  271  150 Chance Henson      9    TrailBlazers                                 279    6:49  281   14:14    7:26    7:10 21:23.1  6:53 
  272  151 Eric Massaro       9    TrailBlazers                                 252    6:35  261   13:42    7:07    7:43 21:23.4  6:54 
  273  152 Norman Nguyen      9    Eden Prairie XC B                            264    6:39  271   13:56    7:18    7:29 21:23.8  6:54 
  274  153 Steven Cruze       7    Willmar Winged Foot Running Club B           277    6:49  274   14:02    7:14    7:25 21:26.3  6:55 
  275  154 Caden Kipfmueller  9    Highland Park Running Club                   285    6:58  277   14:06    7:09    7:26 21:30.4  6:56 
  276  155 Michael Chang      9    Pleasant Valley Cross Country Club B         266    6:41  276   14:05    7:24    7:34 21:37.9  6:58 
  277  156 Garrett Haynes     9    Stillwater XC Club B                         268    6:42  278   14:07    7:25    7:32 21:38.4  6:58 
  278  157 Deven Svedahl      10   Washburn Running Club B                      289    7:00  280   14:12    7:12    7:32 21:43.4  7:00 
  279  158 Pablo Ossa Letelie 6    Willmar Winged Foot Running Club B           278    6:49  273   14:02    7:14    7:45 21:45.4  7:01 
  280      Cole Capaldo       9    Dakota Distance Project                      281    6:51  279   14:10    7:20    7:50 21:59.1  7:05 
  281      Isaac Cronin       10   Roseville Running Club B                     282    6:55  283   14:23    7:28    7:37 21:59.3  7:05 
  282  159 Gavin Hauver       10   Washburn Running Club C                      291    7:03  289   14:46    7:43    7:20 22:04.7  7:07 
  283  160 Nolan Faulhaber    7    Washburn Running Club C                      293    7:08  286   14:43    7:35    7:27 22:08.7  7:08 
  284  161 Josh Thomas        9    Pleasant Valley Cross Country Club B         267    6:42  282   14:20    7:39    7:52 22:11.5  7:09 
  285      Cole McCulloch     9    Winnipeg                                     287    6:58  285   14:41    7:43    7:45 22:25.3  7:14 
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                                                                      Page 4
                  Nike Cross Nationals Heartland Regional
                    Yankton Trail Park, Sioux Falls, SD
                             November 10, 2019
                             Boys Rising Stars
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Rank 1 Mile  Rank 2 Mile  Split   Last1.1 Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ==== ======= ==== ======= ======= ======= ======= ===== 
  286  162 Soren Newberg      6    Willmar Winged Foot Running Club B           288    7:00  284   14:38    7:39    7:57 22:34.6  7:16 
  287  163 Ashton Holdgrafer  9    Washburn Running Club B                      269    6:43  287   14:45    8:03    8:08 22:52.0  7:22 
  288  164 Hugh Cronin        9    Washburn Running Club C                      290    7:02  288   14:46    7:44    8:16 23:01.1  7:25 
  289  165 Jacob Loerzel      8    Willmar Winged Foot Running Club A           292    7:07  290   15:08    8:01    8:25 23:32.0  7:35 
  290      Trace Patton       9    Dakota Distance Project                      295    7:12  293   15:13    8:01    8:31 23:43.0  7:38 
  291  166 Colin Beyer        9    Eden Prairie XC C                            286    6:58  291   15:13    8:15    8:34 23:46.0  7:39 
  292  167 Ryan Mirsharif     9    Eden Prairie XC C                            296    7:15  294   15:19    8:05    8:28 23:46.0  7:39 
  293  168 Carson Shannon     10   Prior Lake Track Club B                      297    7:32  296   15:34    8:03    8:23 23:55.5  7:43 
  294  169 Ezra May           7    Willmar Winged Foot Running Club B           294    7:08  295   15:34    8:26    8:35 24:08.4  7:47 
  295  170 Ben Rowley         8    Washburn Running Club C                      300    8:05  299   16:35    8:30    8:41 25:14.3  8:08 
  296  171 Ronan Campbell     7    SF Chargers A                                299    7:51  297   16:30    8:39    9:00 25:28.3  8:12 
  297  172 Lucas Obetz        9    Washburn Running Club C                      298    7:47  298   16:34    8:48    9:19 25:52.6  8:20 
  298  173 Riley Franzen      9    Prior Lake Track Club B                      301    8:07  300   16:57    8:51    9:14 26:10.6  8:26 
  299  174 Andy Block         10   WUBS                                         309    8:50  305   17:42    8:53    9:21 27:01.9  8:43 
  300  175 Johannes Schroeer  9    WUBS                                         307    8:49  306   17:43    8:54    9:21 27:02.1  8:43 
  301  176 Cullen Merritt     9    WUBS                                         305    8:49  301   17:41    8:53    9:22 27:02.2  8:43 
  302  177 Joseph Benson      9    WUBS                                         306    8:49  303   17:42    8:54    9:21 27:02.2  8:43 
  303  178 Mitchell Swenson   9    WUBS                                         308    8:49  304   17:42    8:53    9:21 27:02.3  8:43 
  304  179 Carter Schlomann   9    WUBS                                         310    8:50  307   17:43    8:54    9:21 27:02.7  8:43 
  305      Carter Friske      10   Dakota Distance Project                      302    8:14  308   17:44    9:30    9:38 27:20.7  8:49 
  306  180 Mustafe Dayib      6    Willmar Winged Foot Running Club B           303    8:46  302   17:42    8:56    9:58 27:39.4  8:55 
  307  181 Brandon Kaisersatt 8    Prior Lake Track Club B                      304    8:46  309   18:02    9:16    9:54 27:54.9  9:00 
  308  182 Charlie Malecha    8    Prior Lake Track Club B                      312   10:03  311   20:40   10:37   11:21 31:59.8 10:18 
  309  183 Blake Franzen      7    Prior Lake Track Club B                      311    9:28  310   20:14   10:46   12:17 32:29.7 10:28 
  310  184 John Norvell       8    Washburn Running Club C                      313   10:39  312   21:34   10:56   11:26 32:59.4 10:38 
           Finley Webb        10   Edina XC B                                   192    6:09  213   12:51    6:42                       
           Jonathan Dekkenga  9    Dakota Distance Project                      283    6:57  292   15:13    8:16                       
           Jared Lutmer       8                                                 130    5:57                                            
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